Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2024
THC Briihl (3041)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Liblarer StraBe 154, 50321 Bruhl
verein@thcbruehl.de

Hallenadresse
Liblarer Str. 154, 50321 Bruhl

Sportwart/in
Mix, Holger
T 016097203541 h.mix@thcbruehl.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Ansorge, Jurgen
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Damen 40 1| 1. Verbandsliga

MF: Annette Groll

m 01722109817; annette.groll@sportquadrat.de

Damen 40 2 | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Nina Ahrend; T +491795050651

mail@kanzlei-ahrend.de

Damen 40 3 | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Kornelia Deuter; T 02232-410189

m 004917661020444; kdeuter@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Tautz, Britta
Groll, Annette
Gilberg, Rosanna
Neubauer, Vera
Meyer, Katja
Knaorr, Mirijam
Vehlen, Dorothee
Bonato, Sandra
Zelter, Michaela
Kramer, Inga
Meseberg, Nicole
Sickert, Claudia
Kramer, Susanne
Voetz, Andrea
Krause, Andrea
Ahrend, Nina
Nicinski, Chloé
Kayser, Carmen
Petersen, Vanessa
Jacobs- Nieder, Tina
Sickert, Barbara
Rothmann, Karla
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Lendle, Martina
Wiegand, Astrid

N
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Krieger-Meyer, Melanie

ID-Nr.

26900248
26951618
27551304
26901484
27191566
28207622
27700903
27301410
26101619
27200942
27301722
27701173
27001157
26701527
27951642
27752586
28150443
27852265
28101337
27552583
27453604
27101687
27194914
26652285
26751922

LK
LK7,2
LK8,6
LK11,5
LK11,7
LK11,7
LK12,0
LK12,1
LK12,6
LK13,3
LK14,3
LK14,4
LK15,4
LK15,8
LK16,5
LK17,6
LK17,6
LK19,1
LK19,8
LK22,8
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK20,6
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

Ra.

26
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Name (Nat.)

Bauer, Alexandra
Leiendecker, Silvia
Deuter, Kornelia
Ingargiola, Caroline
Kokje, Verene
Reuschenbach, Pascale
Bencker, Renate

Horr, Felia

Moll, Tanja

Cardinal, Susanne
Golland, Irina

Sievers, Almut
Harnisch-Teupel, Angelika

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
27201268 LK24,8
26751921 LK22,6
26752032 LK22,8
27752669 LK22,9
27353508 LK23,1
26853447 LK21,6
27451251 LK23,4
27254223 LK23,3
27454290 LK23,9
27453956 LK24,6
27953799 LK24,0
26453211 LK25,0
26453228 LK25,0
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